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WorldBlockchainFinanceSummit

Agenda

Theme:BlockchainTechnology--TheFutureofInternationalFinancialSystem

Host: TheCenterforBRICSandGlobalGovernance(CBGG)

InternationalBlockchainFinancialLaboratory

Co-host:ReinventingBrettonWoodsCommittee

TheChinaCloudSystemPioneerStrategicAlliance(CCSPSA)

Date:July1,2018(Sunday)

Time:9:00-17:45

Location:ThePresidentialHotelBeijing,PresidentialHall

ConferenceForm:Closed-DoorSession

OpeningCeremony

TrendofBlockchainFrontierTechnologiesandFutureoftheWorld(9:00-10:30)

Form:KeynoteSpeech

Theblockchainisregardedasthecoretechnologyofthenextgenerationaftersteamengine,powerand

Internet,anditsapplicationhasextendedfrom thesinglefinancialfieldtovarioussocialandeconomic

fields.

Whatchangescantheblockchainbringtousinthefuture?IfweseehowmuchtheInternetiscurrently

influencingtheworld,maybewecanimaginehowdeeplywilltheblockchain,asanewgenerationof

internet,influencetheworld.

Itcanbepredictedthatthecombinationoftheblockchaintechnology,bigdataandartificialintelligence

willprovideunlimitedpossibilitiesofapplicationinthefieldsofdecentralizedsocialnetwork,local

communications,foodanddrug,e-commerce,healthcare,accounting&auditing,academicverification,
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identityauthentication,energymanagement,andnetworksecurity.

SessionChair：

FengXingke,Secretary-GeneralofCBGG,andInitiatorofInternationalBlockchainFinancialLaboratory

Greetings：

WangZhongmin,FormerViceChairman,NationalCouncilforSocialSecurityFund,Chairmanofthe

ChineseCommitteeoftheCBGGAcademicCommittee

KeynoteSpeakers(8min)：

MarcUzan,ChiefExecutiveOfficerandFounder,ReinventingBrettonWoodsCommittee

AnwarNasution,FormerDeputyGovernor,BankIndonesia;FormerChairman,AuditBoardof

Indonesia;EmeritusProfessorofEconomics,UniversityofIndonesia

LiMing,Director,BlockchainResearchOffice,ChinaElectronicsStandardizationInstitute

XiHui,Director,InstituteofFinancialInformatization,CentralBankofChina

WeiKai,Director,CloudComputingandBigDataInstituteofChinaInformation&Communication

Technology Institute;Deputy Chairman oftheDistributed AccountFocusGroup ofthe

InternationalTelecommunicationUnion

LiuDacheng,VicePresident,InternetIndustryResearchInstitute,TsinghuaUniversity

SamsonMow,ChiefStrategyOfficer,Blockstream

YangBaohua,HyperledgerTSC,ChiefArchitectofOracleBlockchain

Ren Changrui,ChiefScientistand SeniorManagerforCognitive SolutionsResearch,IBM

Research-China

WuSijin,FounderandCEO,HangzhouComplexBeautyTechnologyCo.,Ltd.

DuanYongchao,ChiefStrategyOfficer,SEEC;DirectorofStrategicDevelopment,ZiffDavisMedia

Group(China)

TeaBreak(10:30-10:45)

Session1:2018– YearofBlockchainCommercialApplications(10:45-12:30)

Form:Seminar

Fromthestartof2018,blockchainhasbeenthemostpopularconceptinthecommercialmarket.Ithas

attractedgreatattentionfrombrokerstoinvestmentbanks,fromfinancialinvestmenttocontentmedia,

andfrominternetbaronstofinancialcelebrities.

Atpresent,manycountriesintheworldarestartingtoencourageandsupportthedevelopmentof

blockchaintechnologiesandrealizationofapplications.Since2016,withthedevelopmentofthe

technologyandapplicationofblockchain,thestandardizationofblockchainhasattractedworldwide
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attention.

Intheprocessofinternationalstandardizationofblockchain,moreandmoreinnovativeenterprisesand

customersfromallwalksoflifearejoininginthetechnologicalandecologicalconstructionofblockchain,

theyearofcommercializationoftheblockchainiscomingtowardsus.

SessionChair：

ShenYushi,SecretaryGeneralofTheChinaCloudSystemPioneerStrategicAlliance(CCSPSA)

Speakers(5min)：

DiShuo,CTO,ArxinFinTech

ChenChang,CTO,ZigguratInternetTechnologiesCo.,Ltd.

ChengBiao,Director,MicrosoftAsiaPacificR&DGroup,InnovationIncubation

YangGuodong,ApplicationDirector,Blockchain,SinochemEnergyTechnologyCo.,Ltd.

JiaYinghao,FounderandCEO,HashWorld

HuTao,FounderandCEO,TokenInsight

YuanYe,Partner,ShuimuBlockchainFund

ChengXiaoyong,Chairman,TrueChainFoundation

YuXuemai,Co-Founder,NumChain

LiuTiancheng,CTO,Easy-Visible

XinWeiming,XinghandaTechnology

ZhengYang,Founder,CTO,LightElementTechnology

XiaoMinghong,Founder,SKYVChaat

LunchMeeting(ClosedDoorandforinvitedguestsonly)(12:30-13:45)

Theme:SupervisionandInnovationforBlockchainFinance

Host:TheCenterforBRICSandGlobalGovernance(CBGG)

InternationalBlockchainFinancialLaboratory

Co-host:ReinventingBrettonWoodsCommittee

Form:KeynoteSpeech

SessionChair:

FengXingke,Secretary-GeneralofCBGG,andInitiatorofInternationalBlockchainFinancialLaboratory

KeynoteSpeaker(30min):

YangDong,ProfessorofDigitalCurrencySupervision,VicePresidentofLaw SchoolofRenmin

UniversityofChina
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Session2:DigitalCurrency:TechnologyTrendsandRiskPrevention(14:00-15:45)

Form:Seminar

Digitalcurrencyisstillaninnovation.Itisnotonlyafinancialproductbutalsoanewtechnology,namely

blockchaintechnology.Asaninvention,digitalcurrencyhasbeencontroversialsinceitcameout.

Howwecoulddealwiththerisksofdigitalcurrencyandhowinternationalregulatorycooperationcould

bestrengthenedhadbecomeimportanttopicsofinternationalfinancialgovernance.Theregulatory

policiesofgovernmentshavebecomeimportant“weatherindicators” andwilldeterminethefutureof

digitalcurrencies.

From 2017,manycountrieshaveintroducedregulatorypoliciesontheirowndigitalcurrencies.Since

2018,regulatorypolicieshavebeengloballycoordinatedandimplementedinaunifiedmanner.Countries

areawarethatnationalforceisnotenoughformonitoringdigitalcurrencies.

Withtheconstantadjustmentofdigitalcurrency,itwillgraduallyfindthe"thirdway"betweenfreedom

andsecurity,andthenbecomeanimportantpartofthefutureinternationaldigitalfinanceera.

SessionChair：

MarcUzan,ChiefExecutiveOfficerandFounder,ReinventingBrettonWoodsCommittee

Speakers(5min)：

LiuQuan,DeanoftheBlockDividerResearchInstituteofCCID,ViceChairmanofChinaBlockchain

EcologyAlliance

DrSrinivasYanamandra,Chief-Compliance,BRICSNewDevelopmentBank

ZhangYifeng,Dean,CurrencyResearchInstituteofChina

YangSheng,HeadofBlockchain,XiamenAnneCorporationLimited

LiLizhong,FormerAssistantofPresidentofFortuneDivision,BlockchainTechnologyExpert,AntFin

PangYinming,PresidentandCEOatLinkeychainIntelligentTechnology(shanghai)Co.,LTD.

JolinLi,ChinaCo-lead,ConsenSys

ManjuNishshanka,CEO,KRMGCapital

DrLiZhijie,Co-Director,RenminUniversityofChinaBlockchainandFinancialTechnologyBigData

Institute

PanChao,ChinaResearchandCommunityLead,MakerDao

TeaBreak(15:45-16:00)

Session3:TheRoleofBlockchaininBanks,InsuranceandSecurityCompaniesandOther

InternationalFinancialInstitutions(16:00-17:30)
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Form:Seminar

Theessenceoffinanceiscreditintermediary,whiletheessenceofblockchainisdisintermediation,sothe

emergenceoftheblockchainmayleadtoarevolutioninandtransformationoftraditionalfinancialsystems

suchasbanks.

Howwillinternationalfinancialinstitutions,suchasbanks,insuranceandsecuritycompanies,dealwith

theblockchainasintermediariesinessence?Toembraceordismiss?Toacceptorreject?

TheInternationalfinancialinstitutions,suchasbanks,insuranceandsecuritycompanieseitheractively

embracetheblockchaintechnologytosubvertthemselves,cooperateorareoverturnedbytechnology

giants?

SessionChair：

MarcUzan,ChiefExecutiveOfficerandFounder,ReinventingBrettonWoodsCommittee

Speakers(5min)：

YuJianing,Director,InstituteofIndustrialEconomics,InformationCenter,MinistryofIndustryand

InformationTechnology

FangFengjie,VicePresident,HuzhouBank

YangFan,LegalDirector,ChinaLifeInsuranceGroup

ZhaiChenxi,VicePresident,TFSecurities

XueYouqiao,DeputyGeneralManagerofDirectors,CapitalInvestmentManagementCo.,Ltd.

LuoZhiyong,DeputyDirectoroftheWhitePaperCompilingCommitteeoftheBlockChainIndustryof

theMinistryofIndustryandInformationTechnology

QiuWangjie,ChiefScientistofBlockchain,UXSINO

MoFei,ExecutiveDeanofBeijingJinkeBusinessResearchInstitute

LiuXingliang,DCCIInternetResearchInstitute

XiaChun,Partner,TEECAngelFund

QiaoZhidong,Partner,LianshangCapital

ShaoLing,Partner,Easy-Visible

ClosingCeremonyoftheWorldBlockchainFinanceSummitandBeijingDeclaration(17:30-17:45)
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WorldBlockchainFinanceSummit

Guests

ForeignGuests

AnwarNasution,FormerDeputyGovernor,BankIndonesia;FormerAuditorGeneralofIndonesia;

EmeritusProfessorofEconomics,UniversityofIndonesia

TimothyP.Stratford,FormerU.S.TradeRepresentativeinChina,FormerChairmanofU.S.Chamberof

Commerce

OusmèneJacquesMandeng,FormervicepresidentoftheInternationalMonetaryFund,visiting

researcherofLondonSchoolofPoliticalEconomics

DrSrinivasYanamandra,Chief-Compliance,BRICSNewDevelopmentBank

MarcUzan,ChiefExecutiveOfficerandFounder,ReinventingBrettonWoodsCommittee

LeandroRothmuller,ChiefEconomist,BOCOM BBM BankBrazil

MarcosdePaivaVieira,BrazilianEconomist,Professor,SchoolofInternationalEconomicsandTrade,

GuangdongUniversityofTechnology

ArturSiejka,ChiefRepresentativeofPolishChineseBusinessCouncil,FormerTradeCounselorofthe

EmbassyoftheRepublicofPolandinP.R.C

DrMakhmutTomanov,FormerChairmanofKazakhstanYoungScientistCouncilattheFoundationof

theNation’sFirstPresident;AdvisortoChairmanofBoardofDirectorsofAUPET,Professor

GerardvanSwieten,Asia-CEEFundpartner,IJKCapital

SamsonMow,ChiefStrategyOfficer,Blockstream

ManjuNishshanka,CEO,KRMGCapital

JolinLi,ChinaCo-lead,ConsenSys

MaxatB.Amreyev,Kazakhstan,DirectorofProjectManagementOffice,AUPET

SvetozarGligoric,HeadofDepartmentforPlanningandEngineeringofNOC systems,Divisionfor

Technics,JointStockCompanyBanjaLuka

ChineseGuests

WangZhongmin,FormerViceChairman,NationalCouncilforSocialSecurityFund,Chairmanofthe

ChineseCommitteeoftheCBGGAcademicCommittee

YuJianing,Director,InstituteofIndustrialEconomics,InformationCenter,MinistryofIndustryand

InformationTechnology

LiuQuan,DeanoftheBlockDividerResearchInstituteofCCID,ViceChairmanofChinaBlockchain

EcologyAlliance

LiMing,Director,BlockchainResearchOffice,ChinaElectronicsStandardizationInstitute

XiHui,Director,InstituteofFinancialInformatization,CentralBankofChina

WeiKai,Director,CloudComputingandBigDataInstituteofChinaInformation&Communication

TechnologyInstitute;DeputyChairmanoftheDistributedAccountFocusGroupoftheInternational

TelecommunicationUnion
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BaiShuo,DirectorofTechnicalCommittee,ChinaDistributedGeneralLedgerFundamentalAgreement

Alliance;FormerChiefTechnologyOfficer,ShanghaiStockExchange

FengXingke,Secretary-GeneralofCBGG,andInitiatorofInternationalBlockchainFinancialLaboratory

HuBiliang，Dean,“OneBeltOneRoad” ResearchInstituteofBeijingNormalUniversity;Senior

Advisor,CenterforBRICSandGlobalGovernance(CBGG)

YaoPeisheng,FormerChineseAmbassadorofKazakhstan

OuXiaoli,DirectorofSocialDepartment,NationalDevelopmentandReform CommissionofChina,

LeadingDrafterofthe“BeltandRoadInitiative”

ZhouQiangwu,Director,InternationalFinanceCenterofChinaMinistryofFinance

XuHongcai,DeputyChiefEconomist,ChinaInternationalEconomicExchangeCenter

GuanTao,Member,CF40;FormerDirector,theInternationalRevenueandExpensesDivisionofthe

StateAdministrationofForeignExchange

ChenDaofu,DeputyDirectorofResearchInstituteofFinance,DevelopmentResearchCenterofthe

StateCouncilofthePeople’sRepublicofChina

LiuZuozhang,ExecutiveVicePresidentandSecretaryGeneralofChinaInternationalInvestment

PromotionAssociation

LuoXin,GeneralManager,GCLSystemIntegrationTechnologyCo.,Ltd.

HuangLai,HeadofBeijingOceanNuclearEnergyCorporation

YangHanxin,ChiefScientist,OceanNuclearEnergyCompany

ZhangSaie,DirectorofHongKongNanhuaGroup

ZhaoGuangbin,SeniorChinaEconomist,PricewaterhouseCoopers

CaiTing,VicePresident,CITICIndustrialInvestmentFund

MengZhaoli,DeanofJingdongFinancialResearchInstitute

HuangZhilong,DirectorofMacroeconomicCenter,SuningInstituteofFinance

FangFengjie,VicePresident,HuzhouBank

ZhaiChenxi,VicePresident,TFSecurities

YaoYudong,FormerDirectorofInstituteofFinance,People'sBankofChina;ChiefEconomist,

DachengFund

YangFan,LegalDirector,ChinaLifeInsuranceGroup

GuoLian,ExecutiveDirectoroftheResearchInstitute,ChinaDevelopmentBank

ZongLiang,ChiefEconomist,BankofChina

ZhaoChanghui,ChiefNationalRiskAnalyst,Export-ImportBankofChina

LiuDacheng,VicePresident,InternetIndustryResearchInstitute,TsinghuaUniversity

YangDong,ProfessorofDigitalCurrencySupervision,RenminUniversityofChina

LiAijun,Professor,ChinaUniversityofPoliticalScienceandLaw,Dean,InstituteofInternetFinance

Law,ChinaUniversityofPoliticalScienceandLaw

ZhangYifeng,Dean,CurrencyResearchInstituteofChina

Dr.LiZhijie,Co-Director,RenminUniversityofChinaBlockchainandFinancialTechnologyBigData

Institute

YangGuodong,ApplicationDirector,Blockchain,SinochemEnergyTechnologyCo.,Ltd.
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YangBaohua,HyperledgerTSC，ChiefArchitectofOracleBlockchain

ChengBiao,Director,MicrosoftAsiaPacificR&DGroup,InnovationIncubation

Ren Changrui,ChiefScientistand SeniorManagerforCognitive SolutionsResearch,IBM

Research-China

LiLizhong,FormerAssistantofPresidentofFortuneDivision,BlockchainTechnologyExpert,AntFin

QiuWangjie,ChiefScientistofBlockchain,UXSINO

DuanYongchao,ChiefStrategyOfficer,SEEC;DirectorofStrategicDevelopment,ZiffDavisMedia

Group(China)

DuYu,HeadofWXBlockchain

ZhangXiaochen,FounderandPresident,FinTech4Good

PanChao,ChinaResearchandCommunityLead,MakerDao

PangYinming,PresidentandCEOatLinkeychainIntelligentTechnology(shanghai)Co.,LTD.

ChenChang,CTO,Ziggurat

EllaQiang,DirectorofPartnerships,Stellar

DiShuo,CTO,ArxinFinTech

HaoHan,CTO,XiamenAnneCorporationLimited

YangSheng,HeadofBlockchain,XiamenAnneCorporationLimited

DengDi,ChairmanofBeijingTaiyiyunTechnologyCo.,Ltd.

JiaYinghao,FounderandCEO,HashWorld

HuTao,FounderandCEO,TokenInsight

XieQianlin,ASCH

WuSijin,FounderandCEO,HangzhouComplexBeautyTechnologyCo.,Ltd.

LuTianyu,DirectorofCorporateRiskManagement,USStateStreetCorporation

XieHanjian,CEOandco-founderofTipcoTechnology

LiuTiancheng,CTO,Easy-Visible

ShaoLing,Partner,Easy-Visible

XinWeiming,XingHanDaInfoTech

XiaoMinghong,Founder,SKYVChaat

YuXuemai,Co-Founder,NumChain

XueYouqiao,DeputyGeneralManagerofDirectors,CapitalInvestmentManagementCo.,Ltd.

LuoZhiyong,DeputyDirectoroftheWhitePaperCompilingCommitteeoftheBlockChainIndustryof

theMinistryofIndustryandInformationTechnology

MoFei,ExecutiveDeanofBeijingJinkeBusinessResearchInstitute

LiuXingliang,DCCIInternetResearchInstitute

YuanYe,Partner,ShuimuBlockchainFund

XiaChun,Partner,TEECAngelFund

LiFeng,FounderandPartner,FreesFund

QiaoZhidong,Partner,LianshangCapital

ChengXiaoyong,Chairman,TrueChainFoundation

ShaoChangyu,ChairmanofLightElementTechnology

KateLi,AssociateDirectorofGreenFinance,PaulsonInstituteBeijingRepresentativeOffice
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WuXiaorong,DeputychiefrepresentativeofBeijingoffice,CohenGroup

SunTianqi,Director,DepartmentofComprehensiveAffairs,StateAdministrationofForeignExchange

ZhaoKe,ManagingDirector,InvestmentBanking,ChinaInternationalCapitalCorporation

LiYan,OECDChinaPolicyAnalyst

NiHuanjun,Representitive,OTPBankPlc.BeijingRepresentitiveOffice

YanYing,SeniorTechnicalDirector,AntFinBlockchain

ZhouTao,DirectorofStrategicCooperation,AntFin

BianWeihong,SeniorResearcher,InstituteofInternationalFinance,BankofChina

YangBo,GeneralManagerofGuokaiTaifuFund

JinWei,GeneralManager,BeijingJingtieLogistics

LiaoJun,DeputyDirectorofChinaRailwayConstructionInternationalDepartment

YuZhixue,DeputyGeneralManagerofHarbinRailwayBureauGroupCompany

GuoLi,DeputyGeneralManagerofUrumuqiRailwayBureauGroupCompany

HanHong,DeputyGeneralManagerofBeijingJingtieLogisticsCo.,Ltd.

LiuSa,NavyEquipmentDepartment

YuanYuan,AssistantDeanofTsinghuaUniversityInstituteofInternetIndustry

SuQinghai,Director,FinancialIntegrationDepartment,ShenhuaGuonengGroup

LiBin,Chairman,“BeltandRoad” EducationalCommittee,NationalTaoXingzhiResearch

Association

WangBangyan,GeneralManagerofPPP,ShenzhouHighSpeedRailTechnologyCo.,Ltd.

ZengWeihua,OperationsDirector,BeijingBijiTechnologyCo.,Ltd.

XingTao,DirectorofBeijingYanqingDistrictInvestmentPromotionBureau

WuRuihao,Director,InvestmentDepartment,ChinaResourcesGasCompany

FengDong,President,MinfengCapitalInvestmentManagementCo.,Ltd.

LiChun,FoundingPartenerofGrandallLawFirm

DuYan,ExecutiveDirector,AsiaPacificFuturesInstituteofFinance

GuoYiping,ChiefBrandOfficer,BeijingHongfuGroup

LeiTao,ChairmanofTianyunFinance

XiaoYanmin,SecretaryGeneral,ChinaDevelopmentFinanceForum

LiBaicheng,Chairman,ChinaZRBC

XieQianlin,ASCH

WalterFang,SeniorConsultant,iSoftStoneHoldings

HanSimin, BlockstreamMarketingManager

YawnRong,Co-founderCryptoSA

MichaelZhang,Co-founderCryptoSA


